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Iron Valley Late Autumn Lite Mini Rifle - Results

MINI RIFLE OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 521.9920 22. Henrik Hornemann Mini Rifle Open - U NOR farmer1

2 90.83 474.1507 45. Tore Varlid Mini Rifle Open S U NOR

3 85.89 448.3308 13. Anders Martin Mini Rifle Open S B NOR mrrealtime

4 85.86 448.1721 6. Espen Mo Mini Rifle Open - U NOR

5 83.07 433.6117 14. Kjell Ryen Mini Rifle Open S U NOR

6 78.53 409.9461 12. Stian Kristoffersen Mini Rifle Open S U NOR naits

7 75.68 395.0640 19. Anders Ulstad Mini Rifle Open - U NOR

8 74.26 387.6417 35. Rune Westerby Mini Rifle Open S U NOR ekin

9 72.75 379.7393 2. Per Arild Gulichsen Mini Rifle Open - U NOR ppaagg

10 70.78 369.4598 3. Markus Alvestad Mini Rifle Open - U NOR maxks

11 68.09 355.4086 20. Jon Richard Røine Mini Rifle Open - U NOR kokken

12 67.53 352.5028 15. Jakob C Ryen Mini Rifle Open J U NOR

13 63.84 333.2439 25. Erik Torp Mini Rifle Open S U NOR eriktor

14 63.76 332.7967 26. Richard Solberg Mini Rifle Open - U NOR carburetti

15 63.59 331.9440 36. Svein Helge Hennum Mini Rifle Open SS B NOR hennumen

16 61.32 320.0905 17. Jan Berge Mini Rifle Open S U NOR

17 59.49 310.5288 47. Kim Petersen Mini Rifle Open - D NOR

18 58.78 306.8164 40. Eric Martinez Mini Rifle Open - U NOR viper0922

19 57.93 302.3787 34. Carl Alfred Bakker Mini Rifle Open SS U NOR

20 57.65 300.9117 31. Gunnar Lie Sandbæk Mini Rifle Open S U NOR gundis

21 55.96 292.0896 29. Kosta Hansen Mini Rifle Open - U NOR kosta

22 55.70 290.7342 1. Steinar Gulichsen Mini Rifle Open - U NOR sgulichsen

23 55.19 288.0976 21. Stian Hoffart Mini Rifle Open - U NOR

24 55.05 287.3325 50. Ole Eklund Mini Rifle Open - U NOR

25 53.52 279.3715 18. Marius Hauki Mini Rifle Open S C NOR marius

26 52.67 274.9299 4. Mathan Perinpanathan Mini Rifle Open - U NOR

27 49.54 258.5870 30. Sverre Johan Enghaug Mini Rifle Open S U NOR rughill

28 46.23 241.3232 33. Willy Larsen Mini Rifle Open S U NOR

29 45.27 236.2873 41. Daniel Espelid Pedersen Mini Rifle Open - GM NOR pannekaker

30 40.93 213.6299 37. Andreas Bjørnseth Mini Rifle Open - U NOR

31 39.72 207.3415 5. Kenneth Jordan Mini Rifle Open SS U NOR nuffe666

32 35.68 186.2473 52. Markus Olaussen Mini Rifle Open - U NOR

33 34.52 180.2050 48. André Berg Mini Rifle Open - U NOR gizmo

34 32.71 170.7241 16. Thor Ruthenberg Mini Rifle Open S U NOR

DQ 28. Dennis Andersen Mini Rifle Open - U NOR slowalpha
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Iron Valley Late Autumn Lite Mini Rifle - Results

MINI RIFLE STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 520.3493 24. Nils Knut Lindbo Mini Rifle Standard SS U NOR urogallus

2 69.77 363.0458 51. Svein Heibø Mini Rifle Standard - U NOR sveinkhh
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Iron Valley Late Autumn Lite Mini Rifle - Results

MINI RIFLE OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 474.1507 45. Tore Varlid Mini Rifle Open S U NOR

2 94.55 448.3308 13. Anders Martin Mini Rifle Open S B NOR mrrealtime

3 91.45 433.6117 14. Kjell Ryen Mini Rifle Open S U NOR

4 86.46 409.9462 12. Stian Kristoffersen Mini Rifle Open S U NOR naits

5 81.75 387.6418 35. Rune Westerby Mini Rifle Open S U NOR ekin

6 70.28 333.2439 25. Erik Torp Mini Rifle Open S U NOR eriktor

7 70.01 331.9440 36. Svein Helge Hennum Mini Rifle Open SS B NOR hennumen

8 67.51 320.0905 17. Jan Berge Mini Rifle Open S U NOR

9 63.77 302.3787 34. Carl Alfred Bakker Mini Rifle Open SS U NOR

10 63.46 300.9119 31. Gunnar Lie Sandbæk Mini Rifle Open S U NOR gundis

11 58.92 279.3715 18. Marius Hauki Mini Rifle Open S C NOR marius

12 54.54 258.5870 30. Sverre Johan Enghaug Mini Rifle Open S U NOR rughill

13 50.90 241.3233 33. Willy Larsen Mini Rifle Open S U NOR

14 43.73 207.3415 5. Kenneth Jordan Mini Rifle Open SS U NOR nuffe666

15 36.01 170.7241 16. Thor Ruthenberg Mini Rifle Open S U NOR


